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RESULT NAME NAT AGE DATE VENUE
wJ 7:58.66 Saif Saaeed SHAHEEN KEN 18 24 Aug 2001 Bruxelles
CR 8:14.00 Willy Rutto KOMEN KEN 18 19 Aug 2006 Beijing (Chaoyang)
WJL 8:14.29 Benjamin KIPLAGAT UGA 19 24 May 2008 Hengelo
( First 4 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualified )
mﬂ 10July 2008 9:20

START BIB NAME NAT YEAR PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST
m 170 Sebastian MARTOS ESP 89 8:55.11 8:55.11
\A 57 Andreas VAN HAM BEL 90 9:04.12 9:04.12
3| 629 Alexandru GHINEA ROU 89 8:50.42

\i‘ 826 Dylan KNIGHT USA 89 8:51.25 8:51.25
5 202 Legese LAMISO ETH 90 8:30.39 8:30.39
\i‘ 242 Steven JARDIN FRA 89 8:59.49 8:59.49
\L‘ 7 Mohamed MAHCENE ALG 90 9:00.77 9:00.77
'8 803 Eduardo GREGORIO URU 89 9:00.5 9:09.5
m 853 Luis Alberto ORTA VEN 89 8:49.5 8:49.5
\ﬂ 453 Patrick Kipyegon TERER KEN 89 8:29.1 8:29.1
m 780 Benjamin KIPLAGAT UGA 89 8:14.29 8:14.29

MH 10July 2008 9:33

START BIB NAME NAT YEAR PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST
m 166 Jonathan HERNANDEZ ESP 89 9:00.65 9:00.65
\A 612 Jorge SANTA-CRUZ POR 89 9:08.87 9:08.87
\i‘ 239 Abdelatif HADJAM FRA 90 8:54.61 8:54.61
\i‘ 451 Jonathan Muia NDIKU KEN 91 8:29.8 8:29.8
\i‘ 812 Curtis CARR USA 89 8:55.64 8:55.64
\ﬂ 198 Dereje ABDI ETH 89 8:27.67 8:27.67
m 82 Majed Saleh BESHEER BRN 90 8:53.93 8:53.93
\i‘ 509 Abdelghani AIT BAHMAD MAR 89 8:20.05 8:27.56
\i‘ 97 Matthew HUGHES CAN 89 8:59.83 8:59.83
m 605 Krystian ZALEWSKI POL 89 8:49.42 8:49.42
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3000 Metres Steeplechase Men - 1st Round
START LIST

RESULT
7:58.66
8:03.74
8:05.52
8:07.18
8:07.69
8:09.37
8:11.36
8:12.91

8:14.00
8:14.29

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME
NAME
Saif Saaeed SHAHEEN
Raymond YATOR
Brimin Kiprop KIPRUTO
Musa Amer OBAID
Paul Malakwen KOSGEI
Abel Yagout JAWHER
Tareq Mubarak TAHER
Thomas KIPLITANY
Willy Rutto KOMEN
Benjamin KIPLAGAT

NAT
KEN
KEN
KEN
QAT
KEN
KEN
BRN
KEN
KEN
UGA

DATE

24 Aug 01
18 Aug 00
31 May 04
24 Aug 04
7 Jul 97

2 Aug 03
20 Jun 06
15 May 02
19 Aug 06
24 May 08

WORLD TOP 2008

RESULT NAME

8:14.29 Benjamin KIPLAGAT
8:14.68 Nahom MESFIN

8:27.56 Abdelghani AIT BAHMAD
8:27.67 Dereje ABDI

8:29.1 Patrick Kipyegon TERER
8:29.8 Jonathan Muia NDIKU
8:30.0 Patrick Kimeli LAGAT
8:30.39 Legese LAMISO

8:32.2 Silas Kosgei KITUM
8:36.2 Stephen KIPROTICH

NAT
UGA
ETH
MAR
ETH
KEN
KEN
KEN
ETH
KEN
UGA

DATE
24 May
31 May
31 May
31 May
18 Jun
18 Jun
19 Apr
11 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
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